MB P.C. Type S 450 d 4MATIC Saloon, long version
Baumuster: 223.125.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant

Paint:

255 MANUFAKTUR olive metallic

Upholstery: 824 Nappa leather beech brown / black

Basic scope

ATTENTION ASSIST

Crosswind Assist

First-aid kit

Kneebag

Model badge on rear

PRE-SAFE® impulse

Sidebags for driver a. front pass. (com. thorax/pelvis bag)
Standard equipment

Sun visors with illuminated mirror
Warning triangle

Windowbags

Option codes

03w
14U
16U
17U
21U
249
276
282
292
318
325
32U
33B
351
355
365
367
382
421
436
443
451
489

Digital Extra: MBUX Entertainment 3 years
Digital Extra: MBUX Smartphone Integration
Digital Extra: Apple CarPlay

Digital Extra: Android Auto

Digital Extra: MBUX Dashcam

Interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming

Rear Seat Memory package

Through-loading feature

PRE-SAFE® impulse side

DIGITAL LIGHT

Centre airbag

Sound personalisation

Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Digital Extra: MBUX Navigation

Digital Extra: MBUX Live Traffic Information
Communication module (5G) for the use of Digital
9G-TRONIC

Comfort front head restraints

Steering wheel heating

3D-Kombidisplay

AIRMATIC with intelligent damper control and Digital Extras

EUR

106 421,49
3 950,00

2 250,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,00
0,00
0,00



4U1
51U
524
530
537
546
562
581
587
5B6
628
798B
807
840
860
867
868
869
871
881
883
887
88B
891
896
902
903
916
942
94B
950

956

968
989
BO1
B13
B51

Digital Extra: Standard

Roof liner in black fabric

Transport protection

MBUX multimedia system

Digital radio

Digital Extra: Speed Limit function
PRE-SAFE® impulse

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
Radiator grille with illuminated surround
Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus
Preinstallation for digital radio

Technical modifications

Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass

MBUX Superscreen

Privacy function for front passenger display
OLED central display

Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front, double

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Remote boot lid closing

Power closing

independent boot locking

Kindererkennung im verriegelten FZG. passiv
Ambient lighting plus

Pre-installation for Digital Vehicle Key for Smartphone
Seat heating Plus for driver and front passenger seats
seat heating Plus for outer rear seats

Fuel tank with a capacity of 76 litres

Load Compartment package

Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2

AMG line

772  AMG bodystyling

L5C  Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
U26 AMG floor mats

U29 Brake system with larger brake discs

AMG Line Plus

B29 Radiator grille in dark chrome

P55  Night-Package

RTO  20-inch AMG cross-spoke light-alloy wheels
EU6 COC document without Registration Certificate Part 2
Identification label under windshield

EQ Boost starter-alternator

Rear loading sill protection in stainless steel

TIREFIT

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
390,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
250,00
8 200,00
0,00
950,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



H17
K32
K33
K34
K50
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K60
K61
K62
K64
K65
K69
K70
K72
P09

P20
P35
P64

PAT

PBM
PDC

MANUFAKTUR black piano lacquer trim with flowing lines

Digital Extra: Lane Change Assist

Digital Extra: Restart function

Digital Extra: Route-based speed adjustment

ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL (ACC)

(STANDARD) BLIND SPOT MONITORING (BSM)

LANE SUPPORT SYSTEM (LSS)

Digital Extra: Traffic Sign Assist

(STANDARD) TRAFFIC SIGN ASSIST (TSA)

AUTONOM. EMERGENCY BRAKE (AEB)

FRONT CROSS TRAFFIC ASSIST (FCTA)

REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ASSIST (RCTA)

DRIVE AWAY ASSIST (DAA)

COLLISION PREVENTION MANEUVERING (CPM)

REAR VIEW CAMERA (RVC)

ACTIVE BLIND SPOT MONITORING (ABSM)

ACTIVE LANE STEERING ASSIST (ALSA)

PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

AUTOMATED PARKING ASSIST (APA)

Digital Extra: 360° camera

Sun protection package

297  Electric sunblinds in rear doors, left and right

540  Electric sunblind for rear window

543  Double sunblind

Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE ASSIST

DIGITAL LIGHT

Memory package

275  Electrically adjustable driver's seat and front passenger seat with
memory function

Rear Comfort Package

293  Sidebagsin rear

302 Rearairbag

402 Climatised rear seats

561 Designer belt buckles in front and rear

582 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control in the rear

816 MBUX remote control in the rear

898  Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the rear

U82 2 USB ports in the rear

Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE Standard

Premium Package with Digital Extras

201  Rear-axle steering

223 Electrically-adjustable rear seats including memory function

401 Climatised front seats

413  Panoramic sliding sunroof

1 300,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1 095,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

4 615,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

9 857,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Active Multicontour Seat Package with massage function pro in
front

MBUX augmented reality head-up display

Tyre pressure monitoring system

URBAN GUARD burglary-resistant laminated safety glass with
thermal and noise insulation

USB package Plus

Burmester® 3D surround sound system

Active ambient lighting

KEYLESS-GO with seemless doorhandles

AIR BALANCE package including Omission of fragrancing function
from the AIR-BALANCE package

Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE PARKING ASSIST 360

ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL

[lluminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering

Summer tyres

noise-optimised tyres with foam absorber

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation

MBUX augmented reality for navigation

12 V socket

Pedestrian protection

432
445
475
596
72B
810
878
889
P21
P47
P53
u25
RO1
RO6
uo1l
ui1o
ui19
U35
ueo
Grand total
Plus VAT

Grand total (VAT included)

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

139 378,49

29 269,48

168 647,97



