

MB P.C. Type S 450 d 4MATIC Saloon, long version

Baumuster: 223.125.1

EUR

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant**106 421,49**

Paint: 255 MANUFAKTUR olive metallic

3 950,00

Upholstery: 824 Nappa leather beech brown / black

2 250,00

Basic scope

ATTENTION ASSIST	0,00
Crosswind Assist	0,00
First-aid kit	0,00
Kneebag	0,00
Model badge on rear	0,00
PRE-SAFE® impulse	0,00
Sidebags for driver a. front pass. (com. thorax/pelvis bag)	0,00
Standard equipment	0,00
Sun visors with illuminated mirror	0,00
Warning triangle	0,00
Windowbags	0,00

Option codes

03W Digital Extra: MBUX Entertainment 3 years	0,00
14U Digital Extra: MBUX Smartphone Integration	0,00
16U Digital Extra: Apple CarPlay	0,00
17U Digital Extra: Android Auto	0,00
21U Digital Extra: MBUX Dashcam	0,00
249 Interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming	0,00
276 Rear Seat Memory package	0,00
282 Through-loading feature	0,00
292 PRE-SAFE® impulse side	0,00
318 DIGITAL LIGHT	0,00
325 Centre airbag	0,00
32U Sound personalisation	0,00
33B Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian	0,00
351 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	0,00
355 Extended MBUX functions	0,00
365 Digital Extra: MBUX Navigation	0,00
367 Digital Extra: MBUX Live Traffic Information	0,00
382 Communication module (5G) for the use of Digital	0,00
421 9G-TRONIC	0,00
436 Comfort front head restraints	0,00
443 Steering wheel heating	100,00
451 3D-Kombidisplay	0,00
489 AIRMATIC with intelligent damper control and Digital Extras	0,00

4U1	Digital Extra: Standard	0,00
51U	Roof liner in black fabric	0,00
524	Transport protection	0,00
530	MBUX multimedia system	0,00
537	Digital radio	0,00
546	Digital Extra: Speed Limit function	0,00
562	PRE-SAFE® impulse	0,00
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	0,00
587	Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo	0,00
5B6	Radiator grille with illuminated surround	0,00
628	Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus	0,00
79B	Preinstallation for digital radio	0,00
807	Technical modifications	0,00
840	Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass	390,00
860	MBUX Superscreen	0,00
867	Privacy function for front passenger display	0,00
868	OLED central display	0,00
869	Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front, double	0,00
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	0,00
881	Remote boot lid closing	0,00
883	Power closing	0,00
887	independent boot locking	0,00
88B	Kindererkennung im verriegelten FZG. passiv	0,00
891	Ambient lighting plus	0,00
896	Pre-installation for Digital Vehicle Key for Smartphone	0,00
902	Seat heating Plus for driver and front passenger seats	0,00
903	seat heating Plus for outer rear seats	0,00
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 76 litres	0,00
942	Load Compartment package	0,00
94B	Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2	0,00
950	AMG line	0,00
772	AMG bodystyling	0,00
L5C	Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather	0,00
U26	AMG floor mats	0,00
U29	Brake system with larger brake discs	250,00
956	AMG Line Plus	8 200,00
B29	Radiator grille in dark chrome	0,00
P55	Night-Package	950,00
RTO	20-inch AMG cross-spoke light-alloy wheels	0,00
968	EU6 COC document without Registration Certificate Part 2	0,00
989	Identification label under windshield	0,00
B01	EQ Boost starter-alternator	0,00
B13	Rear loading sill protection in stainless steel	0,00
B51	TIREFIT	0,00

H17	MANUFAKTUR black piano lacquer trim with flowing lines	1 300,00
K32	Digital Extra: Lane Change Assist	0,00
K33	Digital Extra: Restart function	0,00
K34	Digital Extra: Route-based speed adjustment	0,00
K50	ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL (ACC)	0,00
K53	(STANDARD) BLIND SPOT MONITORING (BSM)	0,00
K54	LANE SUPPORT SYSTEM (LSS)	0,00
K55	Digital Extra: Traffic Sign Assist	0,00
K56	(STANDARD) TRAFFIC SIGN ASSIST (TSA)	0,00
K57	AUTONOM. EMERGENCY BRAKE (AEB)	0,00
K58	FRONT CROSS TRAFFIC ASSIST (FCTA)	0,00
K59	REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ASSIST (RCTA)	0,00
K60	DRIVE AWAY ASSIST (DAA)	0,00
K61	COLLISION PREVENTION MANEUVERING (CPM)	0,00
K62	REAR VIEW CAMERA (RVC)	0,00
K64	ACTIVE BLIND SPOT MONITORING (ABSM)	0,00
K65	ACTIVE LANE STEERING ASSIST (ALSA)	0,00
K69	PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)	0,00
K70	AUTOMATED PARKING ASSIST (APA)	0,00
K72	Digital Extra: 360° camera	0,00
P09	Sun protection package	1 095,00
297	Electric sunblinds in rear doors, left and right	0,00
540	Electric sunblind for rear window	0,00
543	Double sunblind	0,00
P20	Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE ASSIST	0,00
P35	DIGITAL LIGHT	0,00
P64	Memory package	0,00
275	Electrically adjustable driver's seat and front passenger seat with memory function	0,00
PAT	Rear Comfort Package	4 615,00
293	Sidebags in rear	0,00
302	Rear airbag	0,00
402	Climatised rear seats	0,00
561	Designer belt buckles in front and rear	0,00
582	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control in the rear	0,00
816	MBUX remote control in the rear	0,00
898	Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the rear	0,00
U82	2 USB ports in the rear	0,00
PBM	Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE Standard	0,00
PDC	Premium Package with Digital Extras	9 857,00
201	Rear-axle steering	0,00
223	Electrically-adjustable rear seats including memory function	0,00
401	Climatised front seats	0,00
413	Panoramic sliding sunroof	0,00

432	Active Multicontour Seat Package with massage function pro in front	0,00
445	MBUX augmented reality head-up display	0,00
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	0,00
596	URBAN GUARD burglary-resistant laminated safety glass with thermal and noise insulation	0,00
72B	USB package Plus	0,00
810	Burmester® 3D surround sound system	0,00
878	Active ambient lighting	0,00
889	KEYLESS-GO with seamless doorhandles	0,00
P21	AIR BALANCE package including Omission of fragrancing function from the AIR-BALANCE package	0,00
P47	Digital Extra: MB.DRIVE PARKING ASSIST 360	0,00
P53	ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL	0,00
U25	Illuminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	0,00
R01	Summer tyres	0,00
R06	noise-optimised tyres with foam absorber	0,00
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	0,00
U10	Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation	0,00
U19	MBUX augmented reality for navigation	0,00
U35	12 V socket	0,00
U60	Pedestrian protection	0,00
	Grand total	139 378,49
	Plus VAT	29 269,48
	Grand total (VAT included)	168 647,97